Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.96
1:03.22
1:03.82
1:04.10
1:04.92
1:06.21
1:06.46
1:06.66
1:07.39
1:07.45
1:08.21
1:08.53
1:09.63
1:13.53
1:18.79
1:25.06
1:30.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.22
1:04.10
1:02.96
1:03.82
1:06.66

1:07.45
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Date

30/07/14
03/08/14
30/07/14
03/08/14
18/04/14
01/03/14
24/07/13
17/05/14
18/04/14
17/05/14
24/07/13
02/06/13
14/12/13
16/12/12
03/06/12
14/01/12

05/06/11

Date

03/08/14
03/08/14
30/07/14
30/07/14
17/05/14
17/05/14

Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
West Midlands Arena League Premier Final
City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012
Midlands Age Group Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Manchester
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
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Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton
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1
1
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1

1
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1:07.39 448 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1
1:04.92 502 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Northampton 1
1:06.21 473 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Northampton 1
1:09.63 406 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Northampton 1
1:06.46 468 F 24/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1
1:08.21 432 H 24/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Northampton 1
1:08.53 426 H 02/06/13  Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Northampton 1
1:13.53 345 F 16/12/12  City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Northampton 1
1:18.79 280 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1
1:25.06 223 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Northampton 1
1:30.64 184 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Northampton 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



